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1-3d
1-14d
1-4M
4-12M
1-5y
5-10y

<15y

11.8- 22.6 ug/dl

9.8-16.6
7.2-14.4
7.8-16.5
7.3-15

6.4-13.3

10-15y 5.6-11.7

5-11

ug/dl
ug/dl
ug/dl
ug/dl
ug/dl
ug/dl
ug/dl

152-292 nmol/L
126-214nmol/L
93-186nmol/L
101-213nmol/L
94-194nmo/L
83-172nmol/L
72-151nmol/M
65-138nmol/M




